Vas list/zo diia

Vec: Objedniavka

Mrkva
PetrZlen
Kalerab
Zeler
Cibula
Zemiaky
Cesnak
Jablka
Citrony
10. Paprika zelena
11. Paradajky
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Obecny trad
Hlavna 26
946 14 Zemianska Ol&a

OBEC ZEMIANSKA OLCA

Nasa znacka

20 kg
10 kg
S5kg
5kg
20 kg
100 kg
1 kg
200 ks
2 kg

1 kg

1 kg
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Szalaiova
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